July 18-20, 2024

July 18

Summit Schedule

11:00am

2:00pm

7:00pm

July 19

10:00am

10:45am

11:30am

11:30am

1:30pm

5:00pm

Registration opens

General Association Meeting

Evening Session-Mac Lake, speaker

Morning Session — David Mitchell, speaker

4x10 Sessions
Adam Fears, Joyce Porcadilla Rubia, Lauren Pugh,
JonWesley Kirby

Lunch Break

Women'’s Ministries Luncheon — The Venue

Breakout Sessions
Topics — Community Engagement Beyond the
Church Walls, Building Community within the
Church, Creating and Implementing a Leadership
Pipeline, Global Missions, Effective Strategies for
Youth Engagement, Focusing on Spiritual Formation
in the Church, identifying and Nurturing Young
Leaders, Creative and Engaging Kids Programming,
Preaching and Teaching for Impact

Dinner Break



7:00pm Evening Session-Danny Dunivan, speaker

July 20

Church Leadership Network
8:00am - 10:00am Ideal Discipleship
Church Leadership and a Broken Culture




