July 18	Summit Schedule
11:00am	Registration opens
2:00pm	General Association Meeting
7:00pm	Evening Session-Mac Lake, speaker
July 19	
10:00am	Morning Session – David Mitchell, speaker
10:45am	4x10 Sessions Adam Fears, Joyce Porcadilla Rubia, Lauren Pugh, JonWesley Kirby
11:30am	Lunch Break
11:30am	Women's Ministries Luncheon – The Venue
1:30pm	Breakout Sessions  Topics – Community Engagement Beyond the Church Walls, Building Community within the Church, Creating and Implementing a Leadership Pipeline, Global Missions, Effective Strategies for Youth Engagement, Focusing on Spiritual Formation in the Church, identifying and Nurturing Young Leaders, Creative and Engaging Kids Programming, Preaching and Teaching for Impact
5:00pm	Dinner Break

7:00pm	Evening Session-Danny Dunivan, speaker
July 20	
8:00am – 10:00am	Church Leadership Network Ideal Discipleship Church Leadership and a Broken Culture